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SI. No. 

8 

7 

6 

3 

4 

5 

List of candidates shortlisted to appeor in the Written Examination, 2025 for the post of 
Junior Clerk scheduled to be held on 14.12-2025 at Centurion Public School (infront of 

Gajapati Stadium), Paralakhemundi as ner Distriet Court Advertisement dated 14-05-2025. 

1 

1 

PRERANA MAHARANA, D/O-LATE TRINATH MAHARANA 
AT-UMA NAGAR, 4TH LANE, LANJPALLI, BERHAMPUR, DIST -GANJAM, 
PIN-760008 

Name & Addeeee of the Candidate 

TUMANU SITAL DORA, D/0-T.SUBASH DORA 
ATPO-KANSAMARI, VIA-PODAMARI. DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-761014 

|SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU, S/O-RAM KRUSHNA SAHU, AT-RAJIV NAGAR, 
IST LANE, PO-ENGG. SCHOOL, BERHAMPUR, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-760010 

RUDRAMANI PATRA, S/O-PRASANNA PATRA 
AT/PO-BADIGAM, PS-KASHINAGAR. DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761206 

|SRUTISNEHA MISHRA, D/0-PURNACHANDRA MISHRA, 
AT/PO-DAKHINARADAS, VIA-RENCH. DIST-PURI, PIN-752114 

DABURU SHYAM PRASAD, DABURU NAGBHUSAN RAO 
AT-RANIPETA, MAIN ROAD, NEAR BSNL TOWER, PO-RANIPETA, DIST. 

GAJAPATI, PIN-761201 
SANTOSHI BEHERA, D/O-KRUSHNA BEHERA 
AT-BERHAMPUR ROAD, PO-DIGAPAHANDI, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-761012 

SONALI KUMARI SAHU, D/O-BISWANATH SAHU 
|AT-GURUDWARA LANE, B.C. ROAD, PO-J.K.PUR, DIST.-RAYAGADA, PIN 
|765017 

KATILA SAIPRIYA, D/O-KATILA BABAYA, 
RAMSWAMIPUR, NEAR FOREST GATE, PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST. 
GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 

GAVARA BHARGAVI, S/O-GAVARA RAM CHANDRO 
|AT-BATHAVA, PO-GORIBANDHA, VIA-KASHINAGAR, DIST.-GAJAPATI, 
PIN-761206 
|AMIT BIKRAM JENA, S/O-TARINISENA JENA 
|AT-RAGHAVENDRA COLONY, AMLABHATTA, J.K.PUR, RAYAGADA, 
DIST.-RAYAGADA, PIN-765017 
ANUSKHYA TRIPATHY, DIO-AMIYA KUMAR TRIPATHY. 

|AT/PO-GOURI NIWAS, BADAKHEMUNDI SAHI, GATE BAZAR. 
BERHAMPUR, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-760001 
ADITYARAJ NAYAK, S/0-RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK 
|AT/PO-RAMPA STREET. GATEBAZAR, BERHAMPUR, DIST-GANJAM, PIN 760001 

|B.NANDINI REDDY, D/O-B.KANKAYA REDDY 
|AT/PO-RESERVE POLICE COLONY, BETAGUDA(JAMMI), DIST.-GAJAPATI, |PIN-761201 

|NALLAJATI PAPA RAO, S/O-NALLAJATI SOMANATH 
|AT/PO-UPPALADA, PS-GURANDI, BLOCK-GOSANI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN |761211 

|T.HEMANTH, S/O.T.APPALA SWAMY 
|AT/PO-BHUSUKUDI. BLOCK-GOSANI, DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761210 

Roll No. 

3 

GJC-01 

GJC-02 

GJC-03 

GJC-04 

GJC-05 

GJC-06 

GJC-07 

GJC-08 

GJC-09 

GJC-10 

GJC-11 

GJC-12 

GJC-13 

GJC-14 

GJC-15 

GJC-16 



SI. No. 

1 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

|A1-DAMODAR VIHAR. POPS-PARALAKIEMUNDI ,DIST.AJAPAT1. PIN-SNEHALATA PRADHAN, 
DOLATE 

BHASKA PRADHAN, 

761200 

Name & Address of fthe Candidate 

SANTOSH KUMAR DASIH. S/O-BUAGABAN DASH 
|AT-UDAYANARAYAN SAHI. PO-BHISMAGRL I DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-761055 

|ALOK PRADHAN, 
S/O-HAREKRUSHNA PRADHAN 

AT-GODIMADA, PO-BAULASAHI, ps/BLOCK-RANAPUR, DIST.-
NAYAGARH, PIN-752092 

|DAMBURU PRADHAN. S/O-ABHI PRADHAN 

AT/PO-PHASIGUDA. PS-DIGAPAHANDI, DIST-GANJAM, PIN-761055 

|SOURAV NAYAK. S/O-SOMANATH NAYAK 

|AT-DUMUDUMA, H.B. COLONY, PHASE-5, NEAR PLOT NO.S16. PO 
|DUMUDUMA, DIST.-KHORDHA, PIN-751019 

DHARMENDRA CHAROTI, S/O-BALES WAR CHAROTI. 

JAT/PO-K.SITAPUR, VIA-KHARADA, PS-KASHINAGAR, DIST.-GAJAPATI. 

PIN-761208 

SARITA PADHI. D/O-PADMANO KUMAR PADHI,AT-LAXMINAGAR. LANE 

2, PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 

AILVA ANWESHA SASMAL, D/0-PRAHALLAD SASMAL. 

ANANTAPUR, NEAR DREAM CENTRE, 

|PO-JAGANNATHPUR, PS-PAHALA, DIST-KHORDHA, PIN-752101 

BHARATI SAHU, D/O-SIBARAM SAHU 

|ATPO-MOHANA, MANIKESWARI STREET, PS-MOHANA, DIST-GAJAPATI, 

PIN-761015 

SMARITA MOHAPATRA, D/0-SARATA CHANDRA MOHAPATRA, 
AT-JAGANNATHPUR, PO-GUDUM, DIST-KHORDHA, PIN-752056 

JADYASHA DASH, D/O-LALIT MOHAN DASH 

|AT-HOUSE NO.-272, JYOTIS NAGAR, DOWN RADHAKRUSHNA TEMPLE, 

|PO/PS-PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 

RASHMI RANJAN RATH, S/O-NIRANJAN RATH 

|AT-SIBAPRASAD, PO-DEULI, PS-BEGUNIA, DIST.-KHORDHA, PIN-752064 

SRIYA BHUKTA, D/O-SRINIVAS BHUKTA 

|AT-H.N0.-384, WARD NO.-5, RANI PADMABATI STREET, NEAR HDFC 

|BANK, PO/PS-PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST,-GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 

|ASISH KUMAR KHUNTIA, S/O-RABINDRA KHUNTIA, AT/PO 
NAIKANIPALLI, VIA-BEGUNIAPADA. BLOCK-KHALLIKOTE, 

|DIST-GANJAM, PIN-76103 1 

|SAMBEET PRABEET, S/O-BIJAYA KUMAR RAJU 

|AT-KATIKA GOUDA SAHI, PO-PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN 

761200 
PREMANANDA POLAI, S/0. NAGESWAR POLAI 

|AT/PO-ALLADI, PS-JAGANNATHPRASAD DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-761120 

TARA SRIKANTA PADHI, S/O-RAM I CHANDRA PADHI, AT/PO-H.NO,-426, 

BIG BRAHMIN STREET JUNCTION, 
PARALAKHEMUNDI, 

DIST.-GAJAPATI, 

|PIN-761200 

NIKITA GAMANGO, D/O-AGRIPHA GAMANGO, NEAR OLD RMC GATE. 

KASHINAGAR ROAD, PARALAKHEMUNDI, 
DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 

Roll No. 
3 

GJC-17 

GJC-18 

GIC-19 

GJC-20 

GJC-21 

GJC-22 

GJC-23 

GJC-24 

GJC-25 

GJC-26 

GJC-27 

GJC-28 

GJC-29 

GJC-30 

GJC-31 

GJC-32 

GJC-33 

GJC-34 



|SI. No. 

35 

36 

1 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

ISREYANSHU SUBHRAJEET, S/O.SIAMANCHAL KARJEE, 

Name & Address of the Candidate 

C/O-GEETA RANI PATRA, NURSINO OFECER, E-3, CHC MOHANA, PO/PS 

MOHANA, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761015 
IANKITA JENA, D/O-ANAKAR JENA 

2 

HOUSE NO.-1362, GANDHI NAGAR 1STLANE, NEAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE, 

PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATL PIN-761200 

754204 

KALPITA SAHU, D/O-KESHAB CHANDRA SAHU 

|AT-GOKULPUR, PO-RAHANIA, PS-MAHANGA, DIST-CUTTACK, PIN 

TAPASWINI SAHä, W/O-GANESHDAS 
|AT-H.NO.-1061, KAMAKSHYA NÁGAR 1ST LANE, PO/PS 

PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATL PIN-761200 

SONALIKA NAYAK, D/O-SURENDRA KUMAR NA YAK 

|AT-INDIRA NAGAR, 3RD LANE, PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, 

PIN-761200 

CHANDINI SAHU, D/O-SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 

|AT-INDIRA NAGAR, PADMAPUR. PO-PADMAPUR, DIST.-RAYAGADA, PIN 

765025 

|SIBARAM GOUDA, S/O-PRAKASHCHANDRA GOUDA, ATP0-BAMAKOI, 

PS-K.NUAGAON, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-761042 

|DILIP KUMAR SAHU, S/O-RABINDRA KUMAR SAHU, AT-SARA, DHEPA 

STREET-5, DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761206 

AMIT KUMAR SAHU, S/O-DHOBA SAHU 
AT/PO-MUNDAMARAI, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-761114 

TARANI PRABHA SWAIN, W/O-KUMUD KUMAR BISOI, 

|AT-SRIRAM NAGAR, KATHAMENTU, PO-KONKORADA, DIST-GANJAM, 

PIN-761 144 
SURYAKANT SAHOO, S/O-BAIKUNTHA SAHOO 

AT-BAJAPUR, PO-K.N.PATANA, DIST.-PURI, PIN-752108 

DEBASISH BISOYI, S/O-BIBHUTIBHUSAN BISOYI 

AT-SRIDHAR NAGAR-1, PO-PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST-GAJAPATI PIN 

761200 
PUJA BISHOI, D/O-DURYODHAN BISHOI 
ATPO-DIMISAR, PS-SARANKUL, DIST-NAYAGARH, PIN-752092 

B.RAJANIKANTA PATRA, S/0-B.KRISHNA MURTY PATRA, 
KABISURYANAGAR, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-761104 

752062 

SUVENDU HARICHANDAN, BRAJBANDHU HARICHANDAN 

AT-TALAKADAB, PO-KADAB, Ps-VIA-BEGUNIA, DIST.-KHORDHA, PIN 

SIBA SANKAR DAKUA, S/O-BALARAM DAKUA 
|AT-RAYAGADA, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761213 

|SANKAR KUMAR PRADHAN, S/O-GANDHI PRADHAN 
AT-BORASINGI, PO-BARIDA A, PS-KABISURYANAGAR, DIST.-GANJAM, 
PIN-761104 

|SUMANTA CHHANDA, S/O-LATE CHANDRAMANI CHHANDA 
AT-AMLIPALI, PO/PS-BHEDEN, DIST.-BARGARH, PIN-768104 

ASHUTOSH ROUT. S/O-ADEITA KUMAR ROUT 

|751024 
AT-BALIPADA, PO-DADHA, PS-NANDANKANAN, DIST.-KHURDHA, PIN 

SIMRAN BISOYI, D/O-SANTOSH BISOYI, 
|AT-LATHI, BERHAMPUR. DIST.GANJAM, PIN-760002 

Roll No. 
3 

GJC-35 

GJC-36 

GJC-37 

GJC-38 

GJC-39 

GJC-40 

GJC-41 

GJC-42 

GJC-43 

GJC-44 

GJC-45 

GJC-46 

GJC-47 

GJC-48 

GJC-49 

GJC-50 

GJC-51 

GJC-52 

GJC-53 

GJC-54 



SI. No. 

60 

61 

62 

$7 

SS 

63 

S5 

S6 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

72 

73 

71 

74 

Name & 
Address of the e Candidate 

SALANI JAGAPATI I BABU, 
S/O-SALANI I ANKATI RAO 

ATPO-GURANDI, ROAD 
sTREET, DIST..-GAJAPATI, PIN-761210 

BHAGYARANJAN 
KHONTIA, 

S/O-AJAY KUMAR KHONTIA, 

AT-PLOT NO-1455, PATIA, 
BHUBANESWAR. , DIST-KIORDHA, PIN-75 1024 

HIMANSU PARO. 
S)-sUDHIRA PATRO 

2 

ATPO-KERANDI, , I 
PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATIL, 761200 

JYOTIGOPAL MOHANTY, S/O-HARENDRA MOHANIY 

ATPO-ROUTPADA, PS-RUPSA, pIST.-BALASORE, DIST.-756028 

RUPALI BEHERA, DIO-MANU BEHERA 

ATPO-SANAKODANDA 
PS-BHANJANAGAR. DIST-GANJAM, PIN-761125 

RASMI RANJAN SAHO0. S/O-KALANDI SAHOO 

DIGITAL DOOR NO,-084, HARAMANI NIWAS, DEULASAHI, CUTTACK, PIN 

753008 

ANSUMAN PATTNAYAK, S/O-ASHOK PATTNAYAK. 

AT-DELTA ROAD. NEAR GRAMYA BANK, PIPILI, PO/PS-PIPILI,. DIST-PURI, 

PIN-752104 

PRASANTA KUMAR JENA, S/O-RABINDRA JENA 

|AT-PIDHAPATANA, PO-HAKAPADA, DIST.-PURI, PIN-752016 

SAHIL SAMAL, S/O-SISR SAMAL 

AT-AMBIKA NAGAR, MAIN LANE, BIJIPUR, BERHAMPUR, DIST.-GANJAM, 

PIN-760001 

SUPRIYA BISWAL. D/O-GOPAL BISWALAT-NE W KERANDI. PO 

B.SITAPUR, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761201 

KALI DEEPA REDDY, DIO-KALI SUBASH REDDY 

VILL.-BHABI NARAYANPUR, PO-RANGEILUNDA, VIA-BHANJA BIHAR, PS 

|GOPALPUR, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-760007 

HASINA BHUYAN, D/O-KAILASH BHUYAN 

AT-JHARAPARI, PS-GANGAPUR, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-761114 

SUMIT RANJAN ROY, S/O-BIMAL KUMAR ROY 

PLOT NO.-76, GA COLONY, BHARATPUR, BHUBANESWAR, DIST. 

KHURDA, PIN-751029 

PRAJUKTA MAHAPATRA, D/O-PRADEEP KUMAR MAHAPATRA, 

AT/PO-KANHEIPUR, KHALLIKOTE, DIST-GANJAM, PIN-761029 

SUBRAT DAS, S/O-SUBASH DAS, 
AT-CHINTAMANINAGAR, PO/PS- JATANI, DIST-KHORDHA, PIN-752050 

SANJEEBA PRDHAN, S/O-B.SUDAM PRDHAN, ATPO-NUAGADA, 

DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761214 
SIBANI POLAI, D/0-ANANDA POLAI. 
|AT-KABÊ CHANDRA STREET. PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN 

761200 

|PUJA RANI MAHANKUDA, D/O-SRIKISHORE CHANDRA MAHANKUDA, 

|AT/PO-GOUDA STREET, RAYAGADA DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761213 

|PAPUN KUMAR MAHARANA, S/O-BIDESHI MAHARANA 

|AT-SANTI NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, HARADAKHANDI, 
PS-BADA BAZAR, 

|DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-760006 
NIKHIL JENA, S/O-GORACHANDA JENA 

AT-DAMODAR VIHAR, INDOOR STADIUM BACK SIDE, POPS-

PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST-GAIAPATL PIN-761200 

Roll No. 

GJC-55 

GJC-56 

GJC-57 

GJC-58 

GJC-59 

GJC-60 

GJC-61 

GJC-62 

GJC-63 

GJC-64 

GJC-65 

GJC-66 

GJC-67 

GJC-68 

GJC-69 

GJC-70 

GJC-71 

GJC-72 

GJC-73 

GJC-74 



SI. No. 

76 

77 

75 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

91 

90 

92 

93 

94 

Name & Address of the CAndidate 

PRASANJIT PRADHAN, S/O-PRAEILLA PRADHAN 
ATPO-RAMAGIRI, DIST.-GAJAPAT1 PIN-761016 
BORA KAMALANGI, W/0-TULUGU RAJESH, 

VILL-PADMAPUR, PO-JOGIPADU VI-PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST. 
GAJAPATI, PIN-761 201 

NIRAKAR BHOLO, S/O-BALU BHOLO. 
VILLAGE-KATALKATHA, PO-R.SITAPUR. PS-PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST. 
GAJAPATI, PIN-761211 

sOVIT KUMAR PATRO, S/O-ABANI KANTA PATRO, AT-RAMASWAMIPUR, 
NEAR FOREST GATE, UNION BANK OF INDIA, PARALAKHEMUNDI, 
|DIST.GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 
HIMANSHU SHEKHAR PATRA, S/O-KIRAN KUMAR PATRA, 

|AT/PO-BANDHAPARI, DIST.-KALAHANDI, PIN-766020 
SALANI HARI BABU, S/O-SALANI ANKATI RAO 
|AT/PO-GURANDI, ROAD STREET. NEAR POLICE STATION, DIST. 
GAJAPATI, PIN-761210 

RAJESHKUMAR SAHU, S/O-HARI SAHU, 
|AT-SARA DHEPO STREET-5, PS-KASHINAGAR, DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN 
761206 
ANISHA SAHU, D/O-AKSHAYA KUMAR SAHU, 
CHAHATA NAGAR, LANE-4, NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR, PO-TULASIPUR, 

PS-BIDANASI, DIST-CUTTACK, PIN-753014 
SUBHAM GOUDA, S/O-TUNA GOUDA 
|AT/PO-SIHALA, VIA-GOLANTHARA, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-761008 

ARUN KUMAR DUTTA, S/O-NITYANANDA DUTTA 
JAT/PO/PS-MANIABANDHA, DIST-CUTTACK, PIN-754034 

TUNA SAHU, S/O-BISWANATH SAHU 
|AT-MAHAMAYEE MANGAL STREET, RAMASWAMIPUR, BACK SIDE OF 
UNION BANK OF INDIA, JAJPUR BRANCH, NEAR FOREST GATE, 
PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST. -GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 
IAJIT KUMAR BISOYI, S/O-BIPIN BIHARI BISOYI, ATPO-KHARADA, DIST 
|GAJAPATI PIN-761208 

NITAI GOURA SAHU, S/O-KISHOR SAHU 
AT/PO-BADIGAM, DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761206 

sWABHMAN TUL0, S/O-SURENDRA KUMAR TULO, 
AT-MOTILALNAGAR, GUNUPUR, PO/PS-GUNUPUR, DIST-RAYAGADA, PIN 
765022 

|ADITYA JENA, S/O-TARIKESWAR JENA 

HOUSE NO.-1367/15, GANDHI NAGAR, LANE-1, ATPO 
PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 
BIDYUT PRABHA DALAI, D/O-BISHNU PRASAD DALAI 
KHADAL SAHI, AT/PO/PS-TIKABALI, DIST-KANDHAMAL, PIN-762010 
ARATI PALA, D/O-SANTOSH PALA, AT/PO-KHALLINGI. 

PS-PATTAPUR, DIST.GANJAM, PIN-761013 

ARTAKATLA CHINNA KRISHNA, S/O-LATE ARTAKATLA RAMA RAO 
AT-DHAMUNIGAM, P0-RANADEBI, DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761211 

|RACHITA PRADHAN, D/O-MURALIDHAR PRADHAN. 
|AT/PO-LAXMI NARAYAN NAGAR, 2ND LANE, BERHAMPUR, DIST. 
|GANJAM, PIN-760010 
E.JAGADISH DORA, S/O-E.BHIMA DORA, ATIPO-KANSAMARI. VIA 
PODAMARI, PS-PATTAPUR, DIST. -GANJAM, PIN-761014 

Roll No. 
3 

GJC-75 

GJC-76 

GJC-77 

GJC-78 

GJC-79 

GJC-80 

GJC-81 

GJC-82 

GJC-83 

GJC-84 

GJC-85 

GJC-86 

GJC-87 

GJC-88 

GJC-89 

GJC-90 

GJC-91 

GJC-92 

GJC-93 

GJC-94 



SI. No. 

101 

97 

99 

102 

98 

104 

105 

106 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

|BUDU TULASI REDDY. 
S/O-B.KANKAYA 

KEDDy 

AT-RESERVE POLICE COLONY, BETAGUDA,PO-JAMMI, VIA/PS-
|PARALAKIEMUNDL DISI-GAJAPATI, PIN.761201 

|TAPAS PRADHAN. 
S/O-PURNANANDA 

PRADHAN 

100 AT-SRIVIHAR COLONY, SUN HOSPTlALKOAD, NEAR HANUMAN 

|TEMPLE, CUTTACK, DIST-CUTTACK, PIN-753008 

Name & Address of the Candidate 

|AT-PLOT NO.-N-4/164, 1 IRC VILLAGE. NAYAPALLI, BHUBANESWAR, DIST-

KHORDHA, PIN-751015 

|LAKSHYADEEP SAHOO, S/O. SUKADEV SAHOO 

|AT-GOTHAMUHAN, PO-KAITHA, I PS-MAHANGA, DIST.-CUTTACK, PIN-
755063 

|JYOTIPRANJYA BHOL. D/O-PRAMOD KUMAR BHOI 

AT-OGARPUR. PO/PS-BALIKUDA, DIblAGATSINGHPUR. PIN-754108 

KIRAN KUMAR MALI, S/O-RADHA KRIHSNA MALI, AT-KANTRAGADA. 
103 PO-SAILADA, BLOCK-GOSANI, DIST.GAJAPATI, PIN-761211 

MILAN JENA. S/O-LAKHAN JENA, Al-o-bURUJANGO, VIA-RAYAGADA. 

|DIST.GAJAPATI., PIN-761213 

SAMBHUNATH KARJEE, S/O-BIJAYA KUMAR KARJEE 

PARIGA PRASANTH. S/O-PARIGA DONNU, 

A/PO-LABANYAGADA, 
DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761215 
SANJOG SETHI S/O- ASHOK KUMAR SETHI AT- MAHIRAKANA PO 
KURLA,GANJAM PIN-761144 

SURESHKUMAR BEHERA, S/O-GHANASHYAM BEHERA, 
AT/PO-RANIGAM, 

107 AT-J.N.V. BETAGUDA, PARSURAMPUR. DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761201 

PS-PURUSHOTTAMPUR, DIST.GANJAM, PIN-761018 
|DELEEP KUMAR GOUROSETHI, S/O-KRUSHNA GOUROSETHI, 
|ATPO-NILACHAKRA NAGAR, GUNUPUR, DIST.-RAYAGADA, PIN-765022 

108 AT-QTR NO.F-48, UNIT-8, DAV SCHOOL, BHUNBANESWAR, DIST. 
KHORDHA, PIN-751012 

|SUSHRISMITA BEHERA, D/0-SANKARSAN BEHERA 
|AT/PO-CHANDAN NIBAS, GUNDICHA BIHAR, SARBODAYA NAGAR, PURI 
|2, PIN-752002 

DILESWAR NAGABANSA, S/O-NIRANJAN NAGABANSA 

JAMIYA GHADEI, S/O-KESHAB GHADEI 

|SUBHAKANTA NAYAK, S/O-SUKANTAKUMAR NAYAK 
|AT-TALA RAISING, PO-KARACHABADI. VIA-ADAVA, DIST.-GAJAPATI, 
PAGATI SUPRIYA, D/O. PAGATI MOHAN RA0, 
VILLIPO-MACHAMARA, VIA-UPPALADA. DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761211 

|ASISH RAJ BEHERA, S/O-BANSIDHA B REHERA, AT-DFO OFFICE, 10TH 
|LANE, RAYAGADA, DIST-RAYAGADA. PIN-7650OT 
DEEPAK KUMAR DAS, S/O-BANSIDUAB DAS AT-SANKHABHUMI, PO 
ANGARGAON, PS-BEGUNIAPADA DIST-GANJAM, PIN-70103 

ASHIS KUMAR SETHI, S/O-PRADEED KUMAR SETHll 
|0.S.A.P 6TH BN. CUTTACK. HOUOr aIÔ-IR-99, PIN-753003 

Roll No. 

GJC-95 

GJC-96 

GJC-97 

GJC-98 

GJC-99 

GJC-100 

GJC-101 

GJC-102 

GJC-103 

GJC-104 

GJC-105 

GJC-106 

GJC-107 

GJC-108 

GJC-109 

GJC-110 

GJC-111 

GJC-112 

GJC-113 



SI. No. 

119 

115 

116 

117 

121 

114 

118 

122 

123 

124 

127 

128 

129 

DHANA BABU PALAKA, S/O-RAMU PALAKA 
ATPO-R.SITAPUR, UPPALADA. DIST -GAJAPATI, PIN-761211 

HEMA MAHESWA RAO MISHAL sVO-DHARMA RAO MISHAL 

|AT-NUASAHI, DEVADALA, KHARADA, DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761208 

Name & Addeeee of the Candidate 

|PRABHATI DAS, W/O-TUKUNA KUMAR DAS 
|AT-BADAGUMULA, PO-BHABINIPUR. PS-GOPALPUR, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN 
761001 

|MAHESH KUMAR BEHERA, S/O-BHAGABATI PRASAD BEHERA 

AT-BHOI STREET, PO/PS-PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN 
|761200 

BAINSILAL BEHERA, S/O-HARI BEHERA 

120 AT/PO-RELLI STREET, WARD NO,-16. PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST 
GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 

|ATIPO-SUNAPUR(BIG STREET) 
VIA-GIRISOLA, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN-761009 
CHAYAKANTA BEHERA, S/O-BASUDEBA BEHERA 
ATPO-MARKANDI , VIA-BAM-3, PS-GOLANTHARA, DIST.-GANJAM, PIN 

760003 

KALINGAPATNA UMESH, S/O-KALINGAPATNA MINA, 

NIRUPAMA NAYAK, DIO-SIMANCHAL NAYAK, 
|AT-PINDIKI, PS-MOHANA, DIST.-GJAPAT, PIN-761015 
DEEPAK KUMAR JANI, S/O-ABHIMANYU JANI 
|AT-PHæLATIA SAHI, PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 

DEEPAK KUMAR BHUYAN, S/O-BUDHABARIA BHUYAN 
|AT-SANADEULA, BAMIKA, UPPALADA, DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761211 

125 AT-RANIPETA, NEAR THE CHECK GATE, PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST. 
GAJAPATI, PIN-761201 

PRATIGYA GAMANGA, D/O-LUSANIYA GAMANGA, AT-ENGERADA, PO 
BADA KALKOTE, PS-SERANGO, VIA-GUMMA, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN 
|761207 
NITISH KUMAR KATTA, S/O-SUDHAKAR KATTA 

126 AT-SANTOSHIMAA NAGAR, NEAR FOREST GATE, PO 
SEPHALI BEHERDALI, D/0-SRINIBASH BEHERDALAI 

|PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 
ELISAYA SABAR, S/O-BRAJA SABAR 

|AT-KHAMBARI SAHI, PO-LAXMIPUR, VIA-NARAYANPUR, DIST. 
|GAJAPATI, PIN-761212 
|CHANDINI DALAI, D/O-SRI BISIKESAN DALAI, 
AT-MARUTI NAGAR, PO-PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST-GAJAPATI. PIN 
PRATYASINI MANDAL, D/O-MANASH MANDAL 
|AT/PO-RANIPETA, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761201 
|PRATIK KUMAR SABAR. S/O-JAGANNATH SABAR 

130 AT-PAMPADA SAHI, PARISALA, PS-RAYAGADA, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN 
761213 

|SANJIBA SABAR. S/O-DALAPATI SABAK, AT-GATIDA RANJA SAHI, PO 
131 LAXMIPUR. VIA-NARAYANAPUR, DIST:GAJAPATI, PIN-761212 

SIDHANTA RAITA. S/O-NABAYA RAITA, 
132 AT-KURUDI, PO-BAIJHAL, PS-GUMMA, DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761206 

Roll No. 
3 

GJC-114 

GJC-115 

GJC-116 

GJC-117 

GJC-118 

GJC-119 

GJC-120 

GJC-121 

GJC-122 

GJC-123 

GJC-124 

GJC-125 

GJC-126 

GJC-127 

GJC-128 

GJC-129 

GJC-130 

GJC-13 1 

GJC-132 



SI. No. 

1 

133 

134 

135 

136 

138 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

Name & 
Address of f the Candidate 

UANI HEMANT, 
SO-JANLAXMI 

NARAYANA 

137 AT-TALASAHI, PO-LOBA, PS-RAMAGIKI, BLOCK-RAYAGADA, DIST. 

2 

AT-HARIPUR, 
PO-NAMANAGADA, 

I pIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761211 

149 

JOSOBANTA RAITA. 
S/0-MANASI RATT 

761214 

150 

AT-KETUNGPADA, 
PO-GOLLI, 

Ps-R.UDAYAGIRI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-

|PINKTPRIYA KARJEE, 
D/O-NARAYAN 

KARJEE. 

139 AT-TOWN HALL, MUNICIPAL COLON Y, PARALAKHEMUNDI, DIST. 

GAJAPATI, PIN-761200 

AT OMM SANTI COLONY,4TH LANEKAM SAGAR), PO/PS. 

|PARALAKHEMUNDI, GAJAPATI 

|CHANDRA SEKHAR KARJEE, S/O-PARIKSHITA KARJEE 

|ATPO-TABARSING, PS-RAMAGIRI, 
BLOCK-R.UDAYAGIR,. DIST. 

GAJAPATI, PIN-761016 

140 ATPO-ATTARSING, VIA-R.UDAYAGIRI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761016 

|DINESWARI BHUYAN, D/O-NARASINGHA BHUYAN 

|GAJAPATI, PIN-761016 

|DILLIP KUMAR SABAR, S/O-DAMBURUDHAR SABAR 

|AT-MUKUNDAPUR, PO-BAGASALA, SUB. DIST.GUNUPUR. DIST.. 

RAYAGADA, PIN-765033 

UTTAM KUMAR SABAR, S/O-ALIYA SABAR 

SANGEETA RAIKA, D/O-ISRAEL RAIKA 

PREETIPRADA NAYAK, D/O-SADASIVA NAYAK 

|AT/PO/PS-GANIA(NEAR INDIAN BANK), DIST-NAYAGARH, PIN-752085 

LALITA KUMBRIKA, D/0-BARIKI KUMBRIKA 

AT-MACHHAKHUNTI, P0-JAGANNATHPUR, BLOCK-GUNUPUR, DIST. 

RAYAGADA, PIN-765034 

DIBYA RANJAN NAIK, S/O-BHASKAR CHANDRA NAIK 

|AT-BIJAYA RAMA CHANDRAPUR, WARD NO.-17. BARIPADA, PO/PS 

BHANJPUR, DIST.-MAYURBHANJ, PIN-757002 

SUSANTA KARJEE, S/O-MAHESWAR KARJEE 

|AT-JHULLA, PO-SIALILATI, VIA-CHANDRAGIRI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN 

761017 

MAMATA GAMANGO, D/O-PITAMBAR GAMANG0 
|AT-PINGADASAHI, PO-GAYALJUBA, PS-RAYAGADA, DIST-GAJAPATL, 

PIN-761212 

PRIYANKA RANASINGH, D/O-PARSUDHARA RANASINGH 
147 AT/PO-DARAB, BLOCK-MOHANA. DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761017 

RAIMAT HANSDAH, DIO-THAKUR HANSDAH, 
|AT-CCP BASALA HUTTING, PO-BALRAMPRASAD, 
PS-NALCO NAGAR, DIST-ANGUL, PIN-759128 

|SMT. SUNITA MANDAL, W/O-MANOLKUMAR BEHERDALAI 
148 AT-QR. NO.-D/, GOVT. POLYTECHNIC GAAPATI, BETAGUDA, PO 

JHAMI, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761201 
|JOCHANA BEHERDALAI, D/O-HARISU CHANDRA BEHERDALAl 
|AT-BURUPADA, PS-MOHANA, DIST,-GAJAPATI, PIN-761017 

BJUNATH RAITA, S/O-JISAYA RAITA |AT-SUNABADA, PO-DEVADALA, DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761208 

Roll No. 

3 

GJC-133 

GJC-134 

GJC-135 

GJC-136 

GJC-137 

GJC-138 

GJC-139 

GJC-140 

GJC-141 

GJC-142 

GJC-143 

GJC-144 

GJC-145 

GJC-146 

GJC-147 

GJC-148 

GJC-149 

GJC-150 



SI. No. 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

157 

TRAKILAN GAMANGO, D/O-KLIYADAS GAMANGO, 

N.B. : 

|AT-RAGIDI, BADAKOLAKOTE, GUMMA, SERANGO, DIST,-GAJAPATI, PIN-|761207 

Name & Address of the Candidate 

HARAPRIYA BAGHSINGH, D/O-SIMANCHAL BAGHSINGH ATPO-CHANDRAGIRI, GHADEISAHI, BLOCK-MOHANA, DIST.-GAJAPATI, PIN-761017 

ILILI GAMANGO, D/O-DAUD GAMANGO, AT-DHOUGAN, PO-BADAGOCHHA DIST-GANJAM, PIN-761151 RUDRAKHYA NAYAK, S/O-GOURANGA NAYAK |AT/PO-KARADASINGI, RAYAGADA DIST-GAJAPATI, PIN-761213 

AT-TANDARANG, PO-ANUGUR, DIST -GAJAPATI, PIN-761016 AJAYA RAITA, S/O- GUSAN RAITA AT-BEBE, PO- BAIJHALL, DIST 156 GAJAPATI, PIN-761206 

ANAMRAITA, S/O-HARUMAINJI RAITA 

SANGRAM KESHARI DHANANAJAYA MURMU, S/O-PANDURAM 
MURMJU, AT/PO-COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE, MOHANA, DIST. 
|GAJAPATI, PIN-761015 
PRABHAT MANDAL, SO-GAGANA MANDAL 

158 AT-LENGE, PO-TABARADA, VIA-NUAGADA, PS-R.UDAYAGIRI, DIST. 
GAJAPATI, PIN-761214 

Memo No.CGI 
Copy forwarded to 

Roll No. 

dtd.(|:2% 

3 

GJC-15I 

GJC-152 

3. The Notice Board, District Court. Paralakhemundi for wide 

GJC-153 

Registrar, �ivitCourts, 
Gajapati, Paralakhemmundi. 

GJC-154 

1. The candidates may approach to the office of the Registrar, Civil Courts, Gajapati, 
Paralakhemundi in the working hours of 10-12-2025 & 11-12-2025 in case of non-receipt admit 
cards as on 09-12-2025 to get a duplicate Admit card. 

GJC-155 

2. They should bring a passport size photograph as affixed in the application form duly attested 
by a Gazetted Officer for pasting the same in the duplicate Admit card. 

GJC-156 

GJC-157 

GJC-158 

Chariman, District Recroithment Committee 
cum-District & Sessions Judge, 

Gajapati, Paralakhemundi 

1. The System Assistant, District Court, Paralakhemundi for information and necessary action. He is 
directed to upload the list in Disrict Court website. 

Ihe DeGM, OSWAN, Gajapati, Paralakhemundi for information and necessary action. He is 
requested to upload the list in www.gajapati.nic. in website. 
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